MP7645B
1
Rev. 2.00
FEATURES
• Greater than 2000 V ESD Protection
• Differential Linearity + 1/2 LSB Tmin to Tmax
• Microprocessor Compatible
• Low Glitch Energy

2
Rev. 2.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range Part No.
Ceramic Dip MP7645BBD
Ceramic Dip MP7645BCD
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C
Plastic Dip MP7645BKN–40 to +85°C
Plastic Dip MP7645BLN–40 to +85°C
+1 +1
+1/2 +1/2
+1 +1
+1/2 +1/2